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佐 藤

本 間

9

10

11

12

13

14

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

8

13

14

17

18

2

3

7

8

9

19

21

23

20

22

24

1

4

5

6

10

11

12

15

16

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

颯 大

淳 平

優 斗

淳 平

流 似

雄 大

航 大

勇 斗

徹 弥

徹 弥

哲 平

絢 斗

拓 来

喜 生

晃 介

将 輝

佑 晟

塩 谷

奈 良

大 内

奈 良

原 田

田 中

星 川

中 川

丹 野

丹 野

臼 井

遠 藤

長 澤

西 塚

渡 邉

齋 藤

布 施

渡 邉

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

東 海 大 学

山 形 刑 務 所

（株）大内畳
製 作 所

山 形 刑 務 所

帝京平成大学

山 形 刑 務 所

大石田町柔道
連 盟

山 形 刑 務 所

山 形 県 警 察

山 形 県 警 察

山 形 刑 務 所

山 形 県 警 察

東北福祉大学

（株）大内畳
製 作 所

筑 波 大 学

帝京平成大学

山 形 県 警 察

筑 波 大 学

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

30

29晃 介

28

27

成年男子 中量級

26

25

成年男子 軽中量級

成年男子 軽量級



第２試合場 （計6名）

第２試合場 （計6名）

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

東京農業大学

帝京平成大学

ハイマート福原

山 形 県 警 察

帝京平成大学

山 形 県 警 察

山 形 県 警 察

(

(

ハイマート福原(

(

(

(

(

(

佑 飛

大 洋

竜 也

昌 毅

新

蒔 恩

蒔 恩

竜 也

山 﨑

渡 邉

長 堀

後 藤

庄 司

石 山

石 山

4

5

6

長 堀4

5

6

9

11

10

16

18

17

19

優 太

1

2

3

1

2

3

大 晴

博

大 一

博

優 太

拓 馬

響

佐々木

荒 木

後 藤

上 松

後 藤

佐々木

阿 部

須 藤

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

日本大学松戸
歯 学 部

帝京平成大学

山 形 刑 務 所

山 形 県 警 察

山 形 県 警 察

山 形 刑 務 所(

山 形 県 警 察

帝京平成大学

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

27

26

25

24

成年男子 無差別級

8

成年男子 重量級


